	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MOV-14D121KTR
	MOV-14D121KTR (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            MOV-14D121KTR
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 108V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.14250 (This price is for reference only)
		 MOV-14D121KTR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MOV-14D121KTR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EK-23115-000 Knowles  MICROPHONE
HHR-300CHF10 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 12.0V 3100MAH NIMH
P-80AASF2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 12.0V 800 MAH NICAD
952215 Weidmuller  WPN-PG7 LOCKNUT PA BLACK
1591LSFLBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 3.35X2.21X1.54" BLACK
1591LF2BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 3.34X2.21X1.59" BLACK
1591ESGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX PLAS 7.48X4.33X2.39" GREY
2CWDP36 Hammond Manufacturing  DESK INNER PANEL
UTLMKT63G1P3FT Souriau Connection Technology  CBL ASSY SINGLE END PLUG 3FT
1108830300 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
U.FL-LP-066J2-A-(400) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
H7SXH-2506G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB - HFM25H/AE25G/X
0152680903 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 76 TYPE
0210391111 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .203M 39POS
H2AAT-10103-Y6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049Y/H1502TR 3"
H2AAT-10105-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049W/H1502TR 5"
H2AAT-10106-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048Y/H1502TR 6"
661-00UTP-BU-0005F CNC Tech  CAT6 PATCH CORD BOOTED
1409002 Phoenix Contact  CABLE RJ45
6-1589472-2 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 37POS DL 30AWG 36"
M1AXK-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC10K/MC10F/X
A1BXA-1036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASS10A/ AE10M / X
C0433A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/20 7/28TC UNSH TYPE PLTC
C2470A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  9C/24 7/32TC UNSH TYPE CM
S100X150V0TY Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS LABEL VINYL 1.00
IMLK1-1REC5-32176-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1140-E211-P9M1-13A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 13A 250VAC 50VDC
0915474 Phoenix Contact  CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM-MAG 7A
01000058N Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 125V 15A PCB
0301030.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V 1AG AGA 30A
0451.800NRL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FAST NANO2 SMD 800MA
PTR030V0250-TR1 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 30V 2.5A
SA36 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36VWM 61.01VC DO15
LXES2SBAA4-114 Murata Electronics North America  TVS DIODE 5VWM SMD
SMCJ26CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMC
M1.5KE180CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC CASE1
SMB8J15CHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMB
ICTE-12RL4G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 12VWM 21.2VC AXIAL
1.5KE200CARL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 171VWM 353VC DO201
P2103AAL61 Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 3CHP 170V 50A TO220
	MOV-14D121KTR  keywords
	    	MOV-14D121KTR
	MOV-14D121KTR  Bourns Inc.
	MOV-14D121KTR  pdf
	MOV-14D121KTR  datasheet
	MOV-14D121KTR  price
	MOV-14D121KTR  distributor
	electronic components MOV-14D121KTR
	MOV-14D121KTR  Circuit Protection
	MOV-14D121KTR  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	MOV-14D121KTR  VARISTOR 108V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	MOV-14D121KTR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .